#1 Singles
Winner Line 1 (1 vs 8 seed

(

Winner Line 2 (4 vs 5 seed

Winner Line 3 (3 vs 6 seed
(

)
)
)
Winner Line 4 (2 vs 7 seed)

#2 Singles
Winner Line 1

Winner Line 2

#3 Singles
Winner Line 1

Winner Line 2

#4 Singles
Winner Line 1

Winner Line 2

#1 Doubles

Winner Line 1 (1 vs 8 seed)
Winner Line 2 (4 vs 5 seed)
Winner Line 3 (3 vs 6 seed)
( )

Winner Line 4 (2 vs 7 seed

#2 Doubles
Winner Line 1

Winner Line 2

#3 Doubles
Winner Line 1

Winner Line 2

Team Results
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place
5th place
6th place

Name

Alex Sviatoslavsky
Elias Pederson
Dustin Kenyon

Jacob Anderson

Name
Gavin Maloney

Dalton Buros

Name
Martius Bautista

Ben Kane

Name
Matt Wheeler

Ben Pimental

Name

Charlie Frehner
Carter Snyder
Ben Gillen

Sam Katerov

Name
Hans Sprinkman

Garry Mishler

Name
Geoffrey Rossow

Harry Devine

Team Name
Viroqua/Westby
Edgewood Sacred Heart
McFarland

Edgerton

Monroe

Mauston

Grade
12
10
11
12

Grade
12
10

Grade
1
1

- A

Grade
1
12

-

Grade
1
1
12
12

- A

Grade
10
12

Grade
12
10

Points
22
20
16
8
2
0

School

Edgewood Sacred Heart
McFarland
Viroqua/Westby
Edgerton

School
Edgewood Sacred Heart
Viroqua/Westby

School
Edgewood Sacred Heart
Viroqua/Westby

School
Edgewood Sacred Heart
McFarland

Name

Aaron Roidt
David Templeton
Eric Jerdee

Austin Buchner

Name
Joe Powless

Blaine Conaway

Name
Andrew Kozier

Ethan Tubbin

Record
19-0
4-6
8-9
8-4

Record
7-12
12-4

Record
11-5
13-3

Record
17-3
6-4

Grade
11
10
12
12

Grade

12

Grade

11
12

D2 Subsectional 3A Results

School

Monroe

McFarland
Viroqua/Westby
Edgewood Sacred Heart

School
Edgewood Sacred Heart
Viroqua/Westby

School
Edgewood Sacred Heart
Viroqua/Westby

Record
7-5

7-2
14-3
11-8

Record
14-6
12-2

Record
13-3
7-1



