					_	
#1 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
Winner Line 1 (1 vs 8 seed)	Alex Sviatoslavsky	12	Edgewood Sacred Heart	19-0		
Winner Line 2 (4 vs 5 seed)	Elias Pederson	10	McFarland	4-6		
Winner Line 3 (3 vs 6 seed)	Dustin Kenyon	11	Viroqua/Westby	8-9		
Winner Line 4 (2 vs 7 seed)	Jacob Anderson	12	Edgerton	8-4		
#2 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
Winner Line 1	Gavin Maloney	12	Edgewood Sacred Heart	7-12		
Winner Line 2	Dalton Buros	10	Viroqua/Westby	12-4		
#3 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record	l .	
Winner Line 1	Martius Bautista	11	Edgewood Sacred Heart	11-5		
Winner Line 2	Ben Kane	11	Viroqua/Westby	13-3		
#4 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
Winner Line 1	Matt Wheeler	11	Edgewood Sacred Heart	17-3		
Winner Line 2	Ben Pimental	12	McFarland	6-4		
#1 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Recor
Winner Line 1 (1 vs 8 seed)	Charlie Frehner	11	Aaron Roidt	11	Monroe	7-5
Winner Line 2 (4 vs 5 seed)	Carter Snyder	11	David Templeton	10	McFarland	7-2
Winner Line 3 (3 vs 6 seed)	Ben Gillen	12	Eric Jerdee	12	Viroqua/Westby	14-3
Winner Line 4 (2 vs 7 seed)	Sam Katerov	12	Austin Buchner	12	Edgewood Sacred Heart	11-8
#2 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Recor
Winner Line 1	Hans Sprinkman	10	Joe Powless	9	Edgewood Sacred Heart	14-6
Winner Line 2	Garry Mishler	12	Blaine Conaway	12	Viroqua/Westby	12-2
#3 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Recor
Winner Line 1	Geoffrey Rossow	12	Andrew Kozier	11	Edgewood Sacred Heart	13-3
Winner Line 2	Harry Devine	10	Ethan Tubbin	12	Viroqua/Westby	7-1
Team Results	Team Name	Points				
1st place	Viroqua/Westby	22				
2nd place	Edgewood Sacred Heart	20	1			
1st place 2nd place 3rd place	Edgewood Sacred Heart McFarland	20 16) ;			
2nd place	Edgewood Sacred Heart	20				